UBoxUSB-to-Ethernet
Print/Device Servers
Enables USB peripherals to be shared over a network
Eliminates distance limitations of USB
10/100 Ethernet interface
Supports DHCP, Static IP or Zeroconfig IP addressing
Isochronous audio/video
Full multi-function printer support

Included Software
Windows® 2000/XP-based UBox application software
Ordering Information
Part # Model # Description
UB4100001-01 UBX4100 4 port USB device server – US 115VAC
UB4100002-01 UBX4100 4 port USB device server – European 100-240VAC
UB4100003-01 UBX4100 4 port USB device server – UK 100-240VAC
ACDIN1001-01 DIN Rail Mount Clips
UB2100002-01 UBX2100 2 port USB Print/device server – Worldwide
Power Supply
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Lantronix:
  UB4100001-01  UB4100001-02  UB4100003-02  UB4100002-02